

pachet materiale

I.D.: 73882881

Data publicarii	04.10.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.080,56 RON - 1.080,56 RON

Descriere: 1 7055626 MANUSI PALAVAN - 10 1,00 PER 5,28 5,28 19 1,01 2 7055625 MANUSI PALAVAN - 9 1,00 PER 5,29 5,29 19 1,00 3 6016992 TIGLA 1/1 NATURA PLUS 10,00 BUC 3,55 35,46 19 6,74 4 3025734 CHIUVETA 1652S 40X50 BLAT ANTICALCAR ST 1,00 BUC 108,40 108,40 19 20,60 5 6016486 CARAMIDA BRIKSTON 240X115X63 PLINA 150,00 BUC 2,31 346,64 19 65,86 6 1030261 PRELUNGITOR 4P 5M 3X1,5 CU INTR LOHUIS 5,00 BUC 47,91 239,54 19 45,51 include taxa verde 0,4 lei/BUC 7 1030262 PRELUNGITOR 5P 3M 3X1,5 CU INTR LOHUIS 5,00 BUC 41,44 207,18 19 39,37 include taxa verde 0,4 lei/BUC 8 3007686 SIFON MIC CU PREAPLIN 1,00 BUC 15,97 15,97 19 3,03 9 3018862 BATERIE PYRAMIS ACCEL CHROME 096601001 1,00 BUC 116,80 116,80 19 22,19
